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Item title Quantity
Crystaljet Printer Air Tank 1

30 pin 4_120m Seiko Spt-510 Printhead Data Cable_for Challenger FY-3208H / 3208G 11
Crystaljet CJ-3000 / 4000 Icontek TW-3308HZ Printers

Crystaljet Printer Sub Ink Tank 4
Solvent Ink Tube 4mmx6mm for Wide Format Printers 11
80mm Ink Filter 5 Micron Resistant for Infiniti / JHF / Allwin / Phaeton / CrystalJet 20

Solvent Ink Printers
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$15.43

$13.31

$58.64
$8.47

$33.6

$129.45
$39
$168.45
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