

Order Number: 10006116610

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,

Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Crystaljet Printer Air Tank	1	\$15.43
30 pin 42cm Seiko Spt-510 Printhead Data Cable for Challenger FY-3208H / 3208G Crystaljet CJ-3000 / 4000 Icontek TW-3308HZ Printers	11	\$13.31
Crystaljet Printer Sub Ink Tank	4	\$58.64
Solvent Ink Tube 4mmx6mm for Wide Format Printers	11	\$8.47
80mm Ink Filter 5 Micron Resistant for Infiniti / JHF / Allwin / Phaeton / CrystalJet Solvent Ink Printers	20	\$33.6
Subtotal:		\$129.45
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$39
Order Total		\$168.45

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 <u>www.sign-in-china.com</u>